CS02 - Under 8 Solo - Bars 1- 8 Square recall from round 1

1-8 SQUARE TANGO
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

21
65
7
81
83

Easycomp Ultimate V9.2.0 candidate 1 1EE8-811E Kris Turner

Niamh Willow Fisher (Barnsley )
AmeliaNelson (Rotherham)
Ailish Donovan (Ireland)
Hannah Roach (Rotherham)
Josiah Pugh (Oxford)

Rowan Oldknow (Barnsley)

Champions of Tomorrow Sunday Seguence
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CS02 - Under 8 Solo - Bars 1- 8 Square recall from round 1

1-8 SQUARE TANGO

ABCDEF Tota Recal

9 XXXXX
21 XXXXXX
65 XXXXX
66 X

71 X X X
77 XX XX
81 XXXXXX
83  XXXXXX

OO WEFLOIO O

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - HOWARD COOKSON
B - MICHAEL HAYTON
C - KATIE PARK

D - MARTIN BIRD

E - ROBERT ALDRED

F - JEAN HODGKINSON

Easycomp Ultimate V9.2.0 candidate 1 1EE8-811E Kris Turner

Champions of Tomorrow Sunday Seguence
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